Printed On: 2020/06/02 13:06:07

GSET GSET GSE

COET COET COET

COET COET COET

Certificate No.: 20195052591238755

GUJARAT STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST

THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA

(Accredited with Grade 'A' by NAAC)





STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

(Ref. : Govt. of Gujarat Resolution No. MIS - 1092 New Item - 10KH dt. 31st August, 1998) (Valid in the State of Gujarat Only)

Nilam Keshubhai Parmar

Daughter of

Vijyaben Keshubhai Parmar (Mother) and Keshubhai Govindbhai Parmar (Father)

has qualified for the Gujarat State Eligibility Test for Assistant Professor held on 29th December 2019 in the Subject

Life Science

As per the information provided by the candidate, she had completed her . Master's Degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for GSET.

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of the GSET result, i.e., 13th March 2020, OR the date of completion of the Master's Degree or equivalent examination, with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of the GSET result, i.e., by 12th March 2022 whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which candidate had appeared should be verified from the GSET Agency by the institution / appointing authority. Electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

MEMBER SECRETARY

Gujarat SET The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda CHAIRMAN
Steering Committee, Gujarat SET

The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

Date of Issue :01/05/2020

Note: Gujarat SET Agency, The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of the information provided by the candidate in his / her Application Form and his / her original records / certificates have not been verified. The appointing authority should verify the original records / certificates of the candidate while considering him / her for appointment, as Gujarat SET Agency is not responsible for the same. The Candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for Gujarat SET as laid down in the notification of said Gujarat State Eligibility Test.

GSET GSET GSET ♦ GSET GSET \$ GSET GSET